8 sarjaa + round robin

Sami Johansson
Markku Loppinen
Tapani Sarjanoja
Niko Rasi

Esko Ahde
Juhani Huhtanen
Seppo Rand
Timo Lampi

O N A WNPRE

Véliera
Loppinen - Sarjanoja

Loppuottelu
Johansson - Loppinen

Lopullinen jarjestys

1.  Markku Loppinen
2. Sami Johansson
3. Tapani Sarjanoja

Sijat 9.-40.

9. Nihat Manis

10. Antero Rautiainen
11.  Markku Koistinen
12. Riku Linna

13.  Jarmo Tamminen
14. Jukka Heikkinen
15. Antti Loikala

16. Henry Niemi

17. Tapio Nokelainen
18. Hannu Meriléinen
19. Jari Keski-Hakuni
20. Markku Pelkonen
21.  Kimmo lhalainen
22. Miko Hallikainen
23.  Jarmo Koski

24. Joni Kérkkainen
25. Hannu Anttonen
26. Jussi Vuori

27. Kai Oksa

28. Raimo Laitinen
29. Aki Korpela

Eleven, Vantaa
Uljas, Tampere
OPS, Oulu

Alfa BC, Raisio
OPS, Oulu
Ke-Sa, Imatra
Kasi-Viis, Kotka
SQB, Seindjoki

205-191
155 - 147
360 - 338

217 - 232
167 - 197
384 - 429

Mainarit, Varkaus
Jytky, Kouvola
Veljmiehet, Kuopio
Seiskat, Tampere
UKS88, Hyvinkaa
Ufot, Varkaus
Jytky, Kouvola
VIS, Vaasa
KooTeeKoo, Imatra
Rojjaas, Kuopio
Sisu, Seinéjoki
TKS, Helsinki

St. Michel, Mikkeli
KooTeeKoo, Imatra
X-Company, Lpr
Ranndrit, Adnekoski
Jousi, Simpele
K-29, Turku

JsK, Kauhajoki
Ysisata, Varkaus
Se-Pe, Seindjoki

8s.
1606
1570
1545
1587
1528
1527
1574
1519

8s.
1507
1499
1485
1474
1466
1465
1464
1455
1453
1436
1412
1406
1400
1396
1396
1384
1382
1368
1363
1363
1356

7s.
1321
1289
1287
1259
1232
1192
1219
1229

ka.
188,4
187,4
185,6
184,3
183,3
183,1
183,0
181,9
181,6
179,5
176,5
175,8
175,0
174,5
1745
173,0
172,8
171,0
170,4
170,4
169,5

bon
120
150
105
90
120
135
60
60

yht.
3047
3009
2937
2936
2880
2854
2853
2808

ka.
195,1
190,6
188,8
189,7
184,0
181,3
186,2
183,2



30.
3L
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Ari Kallio

Kari Korhonen
Jaakko Oinonen
Ari Kotiranta
Markku Kontturi
Markku Puurunen
Simo Uosukainen
Martti Rikkonen
Mikael Traskelin
Seppo Tervo
Vesa Kopponen

Watterit, Varkaus
Watterit, VVarkaus
St. Michel, Mikkeli
Ke-Ka 53, Pori
Kamut, Hyvink&a
HuTuKe, Jyvaskyla
IKK, Imatra
UKS88, Hyvinkaa
RKM, Vantaa
VuoBo, Kainuu
RauKe, Raahe

1354
1331
1317
1315
1309
1232
1229

169,3
166,4
164,6
164,4
163,6
154,0
153,6



